...
whe
n
m
ot
or
s
m

direction, etc. For example, it is possible to control
a DC motor so that input 1 selects start/stop and
input 2 determines velocity. Example of order
number for special versions:
SMD73-2-1000E03
Blank: Step Driver,
G: DC Driver, H:Built-in Oscillator
Standby current ratio 01-31
D: 24V NPN Inputs,
E: 24V PNP inputs, F:5V inputs.
Running current in mA
Step resolution 1: 1/1;
2: 1/2;  4: 1/4;  5: 1/5;
8: 1/8
Step motor driver